Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 74LVC1T45FW4-7 - IC LOGIC TRANSLATOR X2DFN1010-6
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Diodes IncorporatedDiodes Incorporated
74LVC1T45FW4-774LVC1T45FW4-7

© Diodes Incorporated
74LVC1T45
Ordering Information
Part Number Package Code Packaging
7” Tape and Reel (Note 7)
Quantity Part Number Suffix
74LVC1T45W6-7  W6 SOT26 3000/Tape & Reel -7
74LVC1T45DW-7  DW SOT363 3000/Tape & Reel -7
74LVC1T45Z6-7  Z6 SOT563 4000/Tape & Reel -7
74LVC1T45FW4-7 FW4 X2-DFN1010-6 5000/Tape & Reel  -7
74LVC1T45FZ4-7 FZ4 X2-DFN1410-6 5000/Tape & Reel  -7
74LVC1T45FX4-7 FX4 X2-DFN1409-6 5000/Tape & Reel  -7
Note:     8. The taping orientation is located on our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Marking Information
(1) SOT363, SOT563
Part Number Package Identification Code
74LVC1T45W6 SOT26 TT
74LVC1T45DW SOT363 TR
74LVC1T45Z6 SOT563 TS
(2) X2-DFN1010-6, X2-DFN1410-6, and X2-DFN1409-6
Part Number Package Identification Code
74LVC1T45FW4 X2-DFN1010-6 TR
74LVC1T45FX4 X2-DFN1409-6 TT
74LVC1T45FZ4 X2-DFN1410-6 TS
                            10 / 15                            10 / 15
Distributor of Diodes Incorporated: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of 74LVC1T45FW4-7 - IC LOGIC TRANSLATOR X2DFN1010-6
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com